

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2149 OF 2004

KAKE RAJAGOPAL REDDY &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL DEPUTY COLLECTOR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7755 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sunderavardan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. N. Das, adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters after summer vacation.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
AR-cum-PS